Panasonic Servo
Motors & Drives
1
2
Panasonic MINAS servo motors & drives
The Panasonic servo range with four available versions gives you
the ultimate choice for compact, high performance and

MINAS A5 Safe Torque Off meets PL-d of ISO 13849-1 and SIL2
of both EN61508 and EN62061.
Type codes - drives
M    A     D      H      T1     5     05       B01
Frame size
Drive type
Peak current
Rated output
Model
A 50, 100, 200W
B 400W
C 750W
D 1000,1500W H EtherCAT, Analog, A5E
D Positioner
T1  10A
T2  15A
T3  30A
T4  35A
T5  50A
05  5A
07  7.5A
10  10A
20  20A
40  40A
B01       EtherCAT
Blank     Analog
003        A5E
P           Positioner
Controller
STO
Dongle
1
4
MINAS A5
The addition of EtherCAT to the A5 drives suits the networking
of high performance multi-axis systems.  EtherCAT allows
real-time connection to motion controllers and here we rec-
ommend either the Lenze 3200C or the Trio MC4N, see page
14.  The network can extend to other motors, sensors and
actuators.
Features: